St Joseph’s

Primary School

Meigh

Term 2 (B) 5 Week Block Feb/Mar 2026

Gaelic (Mon) Basketball (Tues) Art & Craft (Tues) Gymnastics (Wed)

P1-P3+P4-P7 P1-P3+P4-P7 P1-P3+P4-P7 P1-P3+P4-P7
Mon — 23 Feb Tues — 24 Feb Tues — 24 Feb Wed - 25 Feb
Mon -2 Mar Tues — 3 Mar Tues — 3 Mar Wed — 4 Mar
Mon -9 Mar Tues — 10 Mar Tues — 10 Mar Wed —11 Mar
Mon - 23 Mar Tues — 24 Mar Tues — 24 Mar Wed — 25 Mar
Mon - 30 Mar Tues — 31 Mar Tues — 31 Mar Wed -1 Apr

Session 1 - (2.00pm-3.00pm each week) Session 2 - (3.00pm-4.00pm each week)

To secure a place for your child you must make payment of £30.00 at our registration morning.
Registration Date & Time: Thursday 8" January 8.30am-9.15am

PE uniform should be worn to school if selecting a sporting activity.

Numbers will be limited for each session. All spaces are non refundable.

Name of Child Class

Medical Condition

Social Media Consent Yes/No

Thanks
Aaron & Andrew
Burns Skills School



